
TDC MONDELLO AUTOTEST AUGUST 2010
E Overall

No Name Class N Test Test Test Test Sub Test Test Test Test Sub Test Test Sub Test Test Total Place
B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

56 Keith Byrne 14 B 47.1 42.3 43.3 38.8 171.5 43.1 39.6 42.8 46.2 343.2 48.5 39.9 431.6 72.0 77.9 581.5 9 1
90 Jay Donegan 14 B 62.4 43.2 46.2 42.8 194.6 45.0 45.0 44.9 42.7 372.2 45.8 41.4 459.4 87.9 82.4 629.7 14 2
77 Ian Downey 14 B 50.8 46.5 49.7 47.1 194.1 54.2 47.0 48.5 46.0 389.8 48.1 45.2 483.1 89.3 95.7 668.1 17 3
85 Noel Devlin 14 B 58.8 47.2 58.2 P 46.8 211.0 49.9 52.4 48.9 45.6 407.8 50.3 45.8 503.9 92.0 M 97.9 M 693.8 18 4
86 Lyndsay Doran 14 B 58.2 57.4 56.8 55.0 227.4 60.0 48.0 56.2 49.7 441.3 57.4 48.5 547.2 92.0 M 97.9 M 737.1 20 5

52 Rory Power 11 N 42.1 42.1 40.9 46.4 P 171.5 39.7 37.8 44.1 P 39.0 332.1 40.5 38.7 411.3 75.0 75.3 561.6 8 1

57 Anthony Freeney 13 N 41.7 41.7 39.6 38.2 161.2 44.7 P 48.4 38.7 64.9 F 357.9 42.1 39.1 439.1 77.0 75.1 591.2 10 1
58 Aidan Freeney 13 N 45.4 42.5 41.6 40.3 169.8 40.8 39.5 42.1 44.9 P 337.1 59.7 PP 44.4 L 441.2 82.9 82.3 606.4 12 2

50 Stefan Walsh 14 N 39.1 38.7 39.9 37.1 154.8 38.3 36.6 38.3 37.8 305.8 45.8 P 37.7 389.3 79.5 P 74.9 543.7 6 1
92 Mark Nugent 14 N 44.9 40.4 46.8 42.7 174.8 48.5 P 40.6 49.9 P 38.7 352.5 42.5 45.1 L 440.1 91.4 PP 70.7 602.2 11 2
64 Patricia Denning 14 N 47.4 43.1 51.4 P 46.3 188.2 44.9 43.6 42.4 39.7 358.8 41.0 40.2 440.0 77.9 90.2 608.1 13 3
73 Damien Phillips 14 N 46.2 46.6 P 47.2 41.3 181.3 47.1 44.2 56.7 43.2 372.5 44.5 43.0 460.0 84.1 90.7 F 634.8 15 4
93 Danny O'Donohoe 14 N 59.0 54.5 59.9 M 51.7 225.1 58.3 M 48.5 58.3 M 46.7 436.9 60.0 44.4 541.3 97.8 90.7 M 729.8 19 5

46 Guy Foster 1 E 34.3 33.7 33.4 34.8 136.2 33.9 33.9 33.4 33.4 270.8 34.2 32.9 337.9 65.1 66.4 469.4 1 1
31 Alan Coyle 1 E 34.6 35.4 36.6 35.0 141.6 39.3 P 34.8 35.3 33.8 284.8 36.5 33.3 354.6 75.2 67.4 497.2 3 2
49 Damien Doran 1 E 35.6 34.0 34.1 34.9 138.6 40.9 P 41.8 P 37.4 34.3 293.0 35.8 34.2 363.0 68.7 72.0 503.7 4 3

69 Andrew O'Donohoe 3 E 35.3 35.6 36.0 34.7 141.6 35.0 35.7 35.6 33.7 281.6 35.5 33.0 350.1 60.6 67.2 477.9 2 1
91 Stephen O'Donohoe 3 E 43.6 37.7 37.2 39.2 157.7 39.6 35.8 38.6 34.9 306.6 35.9 33.4 375.9 70.0 69.5 515.4 5 2
6 Chris Grimes 3 E 41.8 40.9 39.7 43.8 166.2 41.9 37.3 38.8 37.2 321.4 41.3 37.9 400.6 74.9 72.6 548.1 7 3

94 Peter Lynch 4 E 50.2 52.0 52.8 47.7 202.7 48.1 42.5 44.9 43.7 381.9 47.0 51.7 PL 480.6 84.0 86.0 650.6 16 1
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OVERALL POSITIONS
46 Guy Foster 1 E 34.3 33.7 33.4 34.8 136.2 33.9 33.9 33.4 33.4 270.8 34.2 32.9 337.9 65.1 66.4 469.4 1
69 Andrew O'Donohoe 3 E 35.3 35.6 36.0 34.7 141.6 35.0 35.7 35.6 33.7 281.6 35.5 33.0 350.1 60.6 67.2 477.9 2
31 Alan Coyle 1 E 34.6 35.4 36.6 35.0 141.6 39.3 P 34.8 35.3 33.8 284.8 36.5 33.3 354.6 75.2 67.4 497.2 3
49 Damien Doran 1 E 35.6 34.0 34.1 34.9 138.6 40.9 P 41.8 P 37.4 34.3 293.0 35.8 34.2 363.0 68.7 72.0 503.7 4
91 Stephen O'Donohoe 3 E 43.6 37.7 37.2 39.2 157.7 39.6 35.8 38.6 34.9 306.6 35.9 33.4 375.9 70.0 69.5 515.4 5
50 Stefan Walsh 14 N 39.1 38.7 39.9 37.1 154.8 38.3 36.6 38.3 37.8 305.8 45.8 P 37.7 389.3 79.5 P 74.9 543.7 6
6 Chris Grimes 3 E 41.8 40.9 39.7 43.8 166.2 41.9 37.3 38.8 37.2 321.4 41.3 37.9 400.6 74.9 72.6 548.1 7

52 Rory Power 11 N 42.1 42.1 40.9 46.4 P 171.5 39.7 37.8 44.1 P 39.0 332.1 40.5 38.7 411.3 75.0 75.3 561.6 8
56 Keith Byrne 14 B 47.1 42.3 43.3 38.8 171.5 43.1 39.6 42.8 46.2 343.2 48.5 39.9 431.6 72.0 77.9 581.5 9
57 Anthony Freeney 13 N 41.7 41.7 39.6 38.2 161.2 44.7 P 48.4 38.7 64.9 F 357.9 42.1 39.1 439.1 77.0 75.1 591.2 10
92 Mark Nugent 14 N 44.9 40.4 46.8 42.7 174.8 48.5 P 40.6 49.9 P 38.7 352.5 42.5 45.1 L 440.1 91.4 PP 70.7 602.2 11
58 Aidan Freeney 13 N 45.4 42.5 41.6 40.3 169.8 40.8 39.5 42.1 44.9 P 337.1 59.7 PP 44.4 L 441.2 82.9 82.3 606.4 12
64 Patricia Denning 14 N 47.4 43.1 51.4 P 46.3 188.2 44.9 43.6 42.4 39.7 358.8 41.0 40.2 440.0 77.9 90.2 608.1 13
90 Jay Donegan 14 B 62.4 43.2 46.2 42.8 194.6 45.0 45.0 44.9 42.7 372.2 45.8 41.4 459.4 87.9 82.4 629.7 14
73 Damien Phillips 14 N 46.2 46.6 P 47.2 41.3 181.3 47.1 44.2 56.7 43.2 372.5 44.5 43.0 460.0 84.1 90.7 F 634.8 15
94 Peter Lynch 4 E 50.2 52.0 52.8 47.7 202.7 48.1 42.5 44.9 43.7 381.9 47.0 51.7 PL 480.6 84.0 86.0 650.6 16
77 Ian Downey 14 B 50.8 46.5 49.7 47.1 194.1 54.2 47.0 48.5 46.0 389.8 48.1 45.2 483.1 89.3 95.7 668.1 17
85 Noel Devlin 14 B 58.8 47.2 58.2 P 46.8 211.0 49.9 52.4 48.9 45.6 407.8 50.3 45.8 503.9 92.0 M 97.9 M 693.8 18
93 Danny O'Donohoe 14 N 59.0 54.5 59.9 M 51.7 225.1 58.3 M 48.5 58.3 M 46.7 436.9 60.0 44.4 541.3 97.8 90.7 M 729.8 19
86 Lyndsay Doran 14 B 58.2 57.4 56.8 55.0 227.4 60.0 48.0 56.2 49.7 441.3 57.4 48.5 547.2 92.0 M 97.9 M 737.1 20


